

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Therapeutic and Scientific Validation of Divine Fermented Mild Acidic Polyherbal Mixture Therapy for the Cure of Diabetes Type I & II" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Silas David Emmanuel
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	4 (April)
Publication Year:	2022





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Therapeutic and Scientific Validation of Divine Fermented Mild Acidic Polyherbal Mixture Therapy for the Cure of Diabetes Type I & II" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	I.M Bugaje
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	4 (April)
Publication Year:	2022





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Therapeutic and Scientific Validation of Divine Fermented Mild Acidic Polyherbal Mixture Therapy for the Cure of Diabetes Type I & II" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	S.M Mohammed
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	4 (April)
Publication Year:	2022





It is certify that the paper entitled by "Therapeutic and Scientific Validation of Divine Fermented Mild Acidic Polyherbal Mixture Therapy for the Cure of Diabetes Type I & II" has been International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	C.M Adeyeye
Journal Name:	International Journal of Modern Engineering Research (IJMER)
Journal Web:	www.ijmer.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print both
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN :	2249-6645
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	4 (April)
Publication Year:	2022

